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. FITS YOUR IMAGE
From Midland. Well established neigh- Ciever design in expanding develop- Excellent area and home. Features
bourhood. Must see this beautifully ment, unique foyer, 3 spacious bdrms, cathedral
appointed 3 bdrm home with stone double garage, not quite finished. Abuts bedrooms,
fireplace, deck and view of Bay.
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park at rear. $62,800.

? LOOK! - VALUE PLUS
Where can you find a home with a level

Well not quite but the neighbourhood is treed lot, fireplace, good family kit- 10. HOME FOR ﬁLL SEASONQ
very much in demand. 4 bdrms, 2 chen,

room,

REICGURT

ceiling,
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family
Franklin and workshop.
Ear.:l-: vard hurders on bush lot. $55,500.
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13. DELIGHTFULLY DECDRATED
Don’t pack your paint brush,

room, 35 everything in tip top shape. Lovely rec.

lot on quiet street. $43,500.
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Midland Penetang District Real Estate Board

room, kitchen a dream, 3 bdrms, ID‘H'El'f

family room with attractive Swim in the pool this summer, light up Delighﬁully Charming Village Home
and quarry stone fireplace, wet bar, patio the fireplace next fall. Lovely 2 bdrm with den, fireplace, beamed ceilings,

everything you'd expect in a fine home. doors to a raised deck. Call us for home, only $34,900, excellent financing. enclosed porch, located on a lovely

R-IS]

.T

3. LITTLE LAKE

details.
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n STATER OME
Budget minded?

R348.
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Look

1garden lot. Lovely residential area.

|15. BESTOF EVERYTHING
into this Great home and location. Big family

Winterized for year round use, ideal Two and half storey home on Yonge economical 3 bedroom home with room with fireplace, top grade car-
small home for deluxe cottage with Street with two apts and hair dressing modern kitchen, patio doors and cedar peting, den, play room, 3 pcs and 4 pcs.,
unit. Great potential on busy street.

access to lake. Worth $35,900.

s. AWHITE PICKETT FENCE
Completes the picture of this 2 storey .
stucco modernized home. Built-in stove Con. 8, Tay, perfect set up for horse or Prlced to sell,

8. HOUSE, BARNS, 1.5 ACRES

deck.

patio, located on quiet Cul-De-Sac.
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SUMMER COTTAGES
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| finished. MLS

,|[$37,000 Triple Bay, 50’
¢ lwaterfront, 3 bdrms,
| year round.
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“"SUMMER
LIGHT”
A 3 bedroom cottage
close to beach, complete
with furnishings, make
this easy for summer
fun and sun. Asking
1$26,900. Make offer.

DE-

$19,900 — Paradise
Point, estate sale, 2
bdrms, clean and tidy,
near beach. MLS
R960/ 79.

594,500 — Gloucester
Pool, 317 Shoreline,
executive 4 bdrm
retreat, 2 yrs old,
winterized, 2 storey.
MLS 209/ 80.

$29,900 —
Point, new,
winterized,

Tee-Pee
3 bdrnts,
almost

804/ 79.

$49,900 — 100" Water-
frontage, neat, well kept
3 bdrm cottage in-
cluding boat, motor,
canoe, etc.

Harbour, 83’
bdrms,

road aw
boat, 227, call Bob

Hogean - 756-2502.
359,900 — Honey Har-
bour, 3 bdrms, huge

Honey
rfront,

h deck, 1 mile to Del-Inn

16, THIS IS HOUSE SENSE!

and oven in a modern eat-in kitchen, PONy people, gardeners, efc. Modern 3 located in treed area of newer homes. 3 decorated 3 bdrm split with a fantastic

family room with sliding glass doors to

bedroom home with family room, 576 bedrooms, lovely kitchen, full divided rec. room, including bar. Lovely lot all

. lwaterfront.
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mndern bungalow Save a bundle on this beautifully

$77,900 — Honey Har-
bour, road access, 51’
waterfrontage, 5 yrs

old, 3 bdrms, 3 pc. and 2

patio and 3 bedrooms make this a great: 59 ft hobby barn. R359. basement. landscaped. Asking $44,900. pc. Call Bob Hogean -
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